
EL8R MPB - TIMKEN SUPER PRECISION
Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, Open
Technical specification
DIMENSIONS, MM

8,000d
22,000D
7,000B

0,013WEIGHT, KG

MPB - TIMKEN
SUPER

PRECISION

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
608 ABC
608 EZO
608 ADR
608 NACHI

R-2280 NMB
608 NTN

R8220 RMB
608 SKF
608 NSK
608 KOYO
608 GRW

MR608 FAG

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1260-mpb%20-%20timken%20super%20precision/
https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1260-mpb%20-%20timken%20super%20precision/
https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1260-mpb%20-%20timken%20super%20precision/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431205/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431206/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431207/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431208/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431209/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431210/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431211/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431212/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431213/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431214/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431215/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/431217/

